PlasterX MegaGrip Trowel
TPF Series
Brand:PlasterX
Options
Code Description Price
C2051 TPF200 - 200mm $46.70
C2052 TPF280 - 280mm $48.20
C2055 TPF500 - 500mm $109.65
C2054 TPF455 - 455mm $80.50
C2053 TPF355 - 355mm $64.50
C2056 TPF600 - 600mm $118.25
Description
PlasterX MegaGrip Trowel TPF Series
Features
Premium quality MegaGrip trowel with comfortable soft grip handle